Bilmarke
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CITROEN
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FIAT
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FIAT
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FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

Modell

C 4 Aircross

C 4 Aircross
C-Crosser
500, 08-

500, 08-

500, 08-

500, 08-

500, 08-
500C, 09-
500L, 13-
Albea

Brava

Brava

Bravo |, 95-02
Bravo |, 95-02
Bravo Il, 07-
Doblo I, 01-06
Doblo I, 01-06
Doblo I, 06-10
Doblo Il, 06-10
Doblo I, 10-
Doblo I, 10-
Doblo I, 10-
Doblo Ill, 10-
Fiorino Ill, 08-
Fiorino Ill, 08-

Grande Punto, 06-
Grande Punto, 06-
Grande Punto, 06-
Grande Punto, 06-

Idea

Idea

Idea

Idea

Linea

Panda ll, 04-11
Panda Il, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda ll, 04-11
Panda lll, 12-
Panda lll, 12-
Panda lll, 12-
Panda lll, 12-

Punto Evo, 10-12
Punto Evo, 10-12

Typ
1.8 HDi Diesel AWC SUV

1.8 HDi Diesel SUV

2.4 4x4 SUV

1.2 Cabriolet

1.2 MPi Kombi-sedan

1.4 Cabriolet

1.4 Cabriolet

1.4 MPi Kombi-sedan

1.2 MPi Cabriolet

1.4 Miniflex

1.2 Sedan

1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.2-8V Minibuss

1.2-8V Skap

1.4 Minibuss

1.4 Miniflex skap

1.4 Miniflex

1.4 Miniflex

1.4 Miniflex

1.4 Miniflex skap

1.4 NaturalPower Biogas Miniflex
1.4 NaturalPower Qubo Miniflex
1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Natrual Power Biogas Kombi-sedan
1.4-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2i-16V Minibuss

1.4 Miniflex

1.4 Miniflex

1.4i-16V Minibuss

1.4i-8V Sedan

1.1i Kombi-sedan

1.2 4x4 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Natural Power Kombi-sedan
1.2i-8V 4x4 Kombi-sedan
1.2i-8V Kombi-sedan

1.2i-8V Kombi-sedan

1.3 Multijet Diesel 4x4 Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 LPG Kombi-sedan

1.4 GNV Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

Ar Filter
04.12- 0OL215-)
04.12- OL215-)

.2008-.2013 OL215-J
.2016-.2016 OL215-J
10.07- 0OL215-)
.2011-.2015 OL215-J
.2009-.2010 OL215-J

10.07- 0L215-)
07.09- OL215-)
09.12- 0L215-)

09.01-12.09 OL215-)
10.00-10.01 OL215-J
12.98-10.00 OL215-J
10.00-10.01 OL215-J
12.98-10.00 OL215-J

04.07- 0L215-J
03.01- 0L215-J
03.01- 0L215-J
10.05- 0L215-J
.2006-.2010 OL215-J
02.10- 0L215-J
02.2015-.201 OL215-J
02.10- 0L215-J

02.2015-.201 OL215-)
.2010-.2015 OL215-J
.2010-.2015 OL215-J

10.05- 0L215-J
10.05- 0L215-J
.2009-10.200 OL215-J
10.05- 0L215-J
01.04- 0L215-J

.2006-.2012 OL215-J
.2011-.2012 OL215-J

01.04- OL215-)
06.07- OL215-)
09.03- OL215-)

.2011-.2013 OL215-J
.2007-.2011 OL215-J

10.04- OL215-)
09.03- OL215-)
03.10- OL215-)
.2011-.2013 OL215-)
10.06- OL215-)
.2012-.2015 OL215-)
02.12- OL215-)

.2012-.2015 OL215-J
.2012-.2015 OL215-J
.2010-.2011 OL215-J
.2010-.2011 OL215-J
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FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FORD
FORD (USA)
FORD (USA)
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

Punto Evo, 10-12
Punto Evo, 10-12
Punto Evo, 10-12
Punto Evo, 10-12

Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Punto Il, 00-09
Punto 11, 00-09
Punto Il, 00-09
Punto 11, 00-09
Punto Il, 00-09
Punto Ill, 12-
Punto Ill, 12-
Punto Ill, 12-
Seicento

Stilo

Stilo

Stilo

Stilo

Stilo

Strada

Ka ll, 09-16
Probe

Probe

Accord VI, 98-03
Accord VII, 03-08
Accord VII, 03-08
Accord VII, 03-08
Civic VII, 01-06
Civic VI, 01-06
Civic VII, 01-06
Civic VI, 01-06
CR-VIV, 12-

Jazz 1, 02-08
Jazz 11, 02-08
Atos Prime

Atos Prime

Getz

Getz

i101, 08-14

i101, 08-14

i101, 08-14

i101, 08-14

i101, 08-14

i10 11, 14-

i10 11, 14-

i201, 09-15

i201, 09-15

i20 11, 15-

i20 11, 15-

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Natural Power Kombi-sedan
1.4 Natural Power Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V (85) Cabrio
1.2-16V (85) Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V (80) Kombi-sedan
1.2-8V (60) Kombi-sedan
1.2-8V (60) Kombi-sedan Natural Power
1.2-8V (60) Skap

1.4-16V Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.4 Natural Power Kombi-sedan
1.1 Kombi-sedan

1.2-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Multi Wagon
1.4i-16V Multi Wagon
1.2i-8V Pick-up

1.2 MPi Kombi-sedan

2.0 Coupé

2.5 Coupé

2.4 Sedan

2.0i-16V Tourer

2.4i-16V Sedan

2.4i-16V Tourer

1.4 Sedan

1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.6i-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V R Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V VTEC SUV

1.4 iDSI Kombi-sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.1i Kombi-sedan

1.1i Kombi-sedan

1.1i Kombi-sedan

1.1i Kombi-sedan

1.0 Blue Kombi-sedan

1.1 Kombi-sedan

1.1 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 MPi Kombi-sedan

1.0 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

10.09-02.12 OL215-J
10.09-02.12 OL215-J
.2010-01.201 OL215-J
10.09-02.12 0L215-)
04.97-06.00 OL215-J
04.97-09.99 OL215-
09.99- 0L215-J
09.99- 0L215-)
09.03- 0L215-J
02.00- 0L215-)
09.03- 0L215-J
03.12- 0L215-J
03.12- 0L215-J
03.12- 0L215-J
01.98- 0L215-J
02.02-11.06 OL215-)
03.05-11.06 0OL215-J
01.04-11.06 OL215-)
03.05-08.08 0L215-J
01.04-08.08 0OL215-
04.03- 0L215-J
02.09- 0L215-)
01.93- 0L215-J
01.93- 0L215-)
.2003-.2005 OL215-J
04.03- 0L215-J
02.03- 0L215-J
04.03- 0L215-)
.2001-.2006 OL215-J
02.01-09.05 OL215-J
02.01-09.05 OL215-J
09.01-09.05 OL215-J
10.12- 0L215-J
12.06-10.08 OL215-J
03.02- 0L215-J
06.03- 0L215-)
09.05- 0L215-J
09.02-09.05 OL215-J
09.05-06.09 0OL215-J
.2011-.2011 OL215-J
01.08- 0L215-J
04.11- 0L215-J
04.11- 0L215-J
11.08- 0L215-J
12.13- 0L215-J
12.13- 0L215-J
09.08- 0L215-J
03.12- 0L215-J
.2015-.2016 OL215-J
.2015-.2016 OL215-)
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HYUNDAI
INFINITI
INFINITI
KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

i20 11, 15-
EX
FX1, 03-08

Carnival I, 98-02
Carnival Il, 02-06
Clarus

Clarus

Rio I, 00-05
Ypsilon |, 04-11
Ypsilon I, 04-11
323 F, 95-98
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-92 (GD)
626, 88-97 (GV)
626, 88-97 (GV)
626, 88-97 (GV)
626, 88-97 (GV)
626, 88-97 (GV)
626, 92-97 (GE)
626, 92-97 (GE)
929, 88-91 (HC)
929, 88-91 (HC)
929, 88-91 (HC)
929, 88-91 (HC)
B 2600

B 2600

E 2000

E 2000

E 2000

MX-3

MX-3

MX-3

MX-3

MX-6 (GE6), 91-
MX-6 (GE6), 91-
Xedos 6

Xedos 6

1.2 MPi Kombi-sedan
3.5 AWD 35 SuUvV

4.5 AWD 45 SuUV

2.5i Kombi

2.5i Kombi

2.0i-16V Kombi
2.0i-16V Sedan
1.5i-16V Sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan
2.0i-24V Kombi-sedan
1.6 Sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan
1.8i Kombi-sedan
1.8i Sedan

2.0i-12V Coupé
2.0i-12V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-12V Sedan
2.0i-8V Coupé
2.0i-8V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-8V Sedan

2.2 4WD Sedan

2.2i-12V AWD Kombi-sedan

2.2i-12V Coupé
2.2i-12V Kombi-sedan
2.2i-12V Sedan

1.8i Kombi

2.0i-12V Kombi
2.0i-8V Kombi
2.2i-12V 4WD Kombi
2.2i-12V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.2 Sedan

3.0 Sedan

3.0i-18V Sedan
3.0i-18V Sedan
2.6-12V 4WD Pick-up
2.6-12V 4WD Pick-up
2.0-8V 4WD Buss
2.0-8V Pick-up
2.0i-12V Skap
1.6i-16V Coupé
1.6i-16V Coupé
1.8i-24V Coupé
1.8i-24V Coupé
2.5i-24V Coupé
2.5i-24V Coupé

2.0 Sedan

2.0i-24V Sedan

11.14-

.2008-.2013
.2003-.2005
08.99-10.01
10.01-

05.98-

07.96-

09.00-02.05
.2004-.2006
.2007-.2011
08.94-09.98
.1987-.1991
06.87-05.92
11.87-05.92
11.87-05.92
09.87-12.88
11.87-05.92
09.87-05.92
09.87-10.90
09.87-10.90
09.87-10.90
.1990-.1992
11.87-07.90
04.88-12.91
06.88-04.92
11.87-07.91
01.88-03.92
09.87-01.90
10.88-09.97
09.90-10.97
03.89-11.96
08.94-04.97
01.92-04.97
.1989-.1991
.1990-.1991
01.88-12.89
06.87-06.91
02.99-07.02
01.90-06.99
10.88-09.89
01.84-

08.91-

07.91-

01.94-

01.94-

01.92-01.94
08.94-

02.92-

.1995-.2000
01.92-05.94

OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
0OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
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MAZDA

MAZDA
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Xedos 9
Xedos 9
Xedos 9
Xedos 9

ASX

ASX

ASX

ASX

ASX

ASX

Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma
Carisma

Colt Ill, 88-92
Colt Ill, 88-92
Colt Ill, 88-92
Colt Ill, 88-92
Colt Ill, 88-92
Colt IV, 92-96
Colt IV, 92-96
Colt IV, 92-96
Colt IV, 92-96
Colt V, 96-04
Colt V, 96-04
Colt V, 96-04
Colt V, 96-04
Colt VI, 04-
Colt VI, 04-
Colt VI, 04-
Colt VI, 04-
Colt VI, 04-
Eclipse I, 90-95
Eclipse 1, 95-99
Eclipse Il, 95-99
Eclipse 1, 95-99
Galant, 88-92
Galant, 88-92
Galant, 88-92
Galant, 88-92
Galant, 88-92

2.0 Sedan

2.3i-24V Sedan

2.5i-24V Sedan

2.5i-24V Sedan

1.6 SUV

1.8 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
1.8 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
1.8 Di-D Diesel SUV

1.8 Di-D Diesel SUV

2.2 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
1.6i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.6i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.6i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.6i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.8i-16V GDi Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Sedan
1.8i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V Sedan

1.3i 12V Kombi-sedan
1.3i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.3i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.5i-12V Kombi-sedan
1.5i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.3i-12V GLi Kombi-sedan
1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6i-16V GLXi Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan
1.3i-12V Kombi-sedan
1.3i-12V Kombi-sedan
1.6i GLX Kombi-sedan

1.6i GLX Kombi-sedan
1.1-12V Kombi-sedan
1.3-16V Cleartec Kombi-sedan
1.3-16V Kombi-sedan
1.5-16V CZC Cabriolet
1.5-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Coupé

2.0 Turbo Cabriolet

2.0 Turbo Coupé

2.0i-16V Turbo Coupé

1.8i Kombi-sedan

1.8i Sedan

1.8i Sedan

2.0i GLSi 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.0i GLSi 4WD Sedan

.1994-.2000
02.95-01.00
07.00-

07.93-07.00
06.10-

06.10-

06.10-

06.10-

06.10-

04.13-

07.95-06.06
05.97-06.06
09.00-06.06
09.96-06.06
12.98-06.06
05.97-06.06
09.00-06.06
10.00-06.06
09.97-06.06
10.00-06.06
09.97-06.06
07.95-06.06
09.96-06.06
04.88-05.92
04.88-12.90
04.88-05.92
07.90-05.92
04.88-05.92
04.92-04.96
.1994-.1996
04.92-04.96
04.92-04.96
05.96-09.00
09.00-09.03
05.96-09.00
09.00-09.03
10.04-

06.04-

06.04-

05.06-

06.04-

04.91-11.95
.1996-.1999
.1996-.1999
12.95-04.99
11.88-10.92
11.87-08.90
11.87-10.92
04.89-10.92
12.88-10.92

OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
0OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
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Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 93-96
Galant, 97-04
Galant, 97-04
Galant, 97-04
Galant, 97-04
L2001, 87-96
L2001, 87-96

L 200 II/111, 96-06
L200V, 16-

L 300

L 300

L 300

L 300

L 300

L 300

L 300

L 400

Lancer lll, 84-91
Lancer lll, 84-91
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94
Lancer IV, 89-94

Lancer V Kombi, 93-00
Lancer V Kombi, 93-00

Lancer V, 93-96
Lancer V, 93-96
Lancer V, 93-96
Lancer VI, 96-03
Lancer VII, 04-08
Lancer VII, 04-08
Lancer VII, 04-08
Lancer VII, 04-08
Lancer VII, 04-08
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-

1.8i GLSi Kombi-sedan
1.8i GLSi Sedan

1.8i Kombi-sedan

1.8i Sedan

2.0i-16V GLSi 4WD Sedan
2.0i-16V GLSi Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V GLSi Sedan
2.0i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-24V Sedan

2.5i-24V 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V 4WD Sedan
2.0i-16V Kombi

2.0i-16V Kombi

2.0i-16V Sedan

2.0i-16V Sedan

2.4i 4WD Pick-up

2.6 4WD Pick-up

2.4i 4WD Pick-up

2.4 Di-D Diesel Pick-up
1.6 Skap

2.0 Buss

2.0 Buss 4WD

2.0 Cosmos Buss

2.0i-16V Buss

2.4 AWD Buss

2.4 Cosmos Buss

2.0i Skap

1.5 Kombi

1.5i-8V Kombi

1.3 Sedan

1.3i-12V Kombi-sedan
1.6i GLi Kombi-sedan

1.6i GLXi 4WD Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GTi Sedan
1.6i-16V 4WD Kombi
1.6i-16V Kombi

1.3i-12V Sedan

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.3i-12V Sedan

1.3i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Kombi

1.6i-16V Sedan

2.0i-16V Kombi

2.0i-16V Sedan

1.5 Sedan

1.5 Sportback

1.6 Sedan

11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
02.94-08.96
02.94-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
11.92-08.96
09.00-10.03
09.96-09.00
09.00-10.04
09.96-09.00
01.96-08.96
11.89-05.95
06.96-
11.14-
11.86-
11.86-
11.86-
11.86-
07.96-
.1991-.2001
11.90-
06.96-03.01
09.85-12.87
09.88-12.90
.1991-.1994
06.92-05.94
06.92-05.94
06.92-11.93
11.89-05.92
06.92-12.93
06.92-12.93
12.92-10.03
12.92-10.03
06.92-
02.94-
06.92-
12.95-08.03
09.03-
09.03-
09.03-
09.03-
12.03-
06.08-
06.08-
05.10-

OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
0OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
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MITSUBISHI
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MITSUBISHI

Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Lancer VIII, 08-
Mirage

Mirage

Outlander I, 03-07
Outlander |, 03-07
Outlander I, 07-13
Outlander Il, 07-13
Outlander I, 07-13
Outlander Il, 07-13
Outlander Il, 07-13
Outlander Il, 07-13
Outlander Il, 07-13
Outlander lll, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Outlander lll, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Outlander Ill, 13-
Pajero Pinin
Pajero Pinin
Pajero Pinin

Space Gear

Space Runner
Space Runner
Space Runner
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 99-05
Space Star I, 13-
Space Star I, 13-
Space Wagon
Space Wagon
Space Wagon

1.6 Sportback

1.8 Di-D Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.8 Di-D Diesel Sedan

1.8 DI-D Diesel Sedan

1.8 Di-D Diesel Sportback
1.8 E85 Sedan

1.8 Flex Sportback

1.8 MIVEC Sedan

1.8 MIVEC Sportback

1.8 Sedan

1.8 Sportback

2.0 Turbo Ralliart 4WD Sedan
2.0 Turbo Ralliart Sportback
1.0 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V 4WD SUV
2.0i-16V SUV

2.04WD SUV

2.0SuUv

2.2 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
2.2 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
2.4 4WD SUV

2.4 FlexiFuel 4WD SUV
2.4 SUV

2.04WD SUvV

2.0 Hybrid 4WD SUV
2.0SuUv

2.0SUvV

2.2 Di-D Diesel 4WD SUV
2.2 Di-D Diesel SUV

2.2 DI-D Diesel SUV

2.4 SUV

1.8 4WD Terradnghbil

1.8 GDi 4WD Terrangbil
2.0i-16V GDi 4WD Terrangbil
2.0i-16V GLX Minibuss
1.8 4WD MPV

1.8i Kombi

1.8i Kombi

1.3i-16V Minibuss
1.3i-16V Minibuss
1.3i-16V Minibuss
1.6i-16V Minibuss
1.8i-16V GDi Minibuss
1.8i-16V MPi Minibuss
1.0 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.8 4WD MPV

1.8i-16V GLXi MPV

2.0i GLXi 4WD MPV

05.10- 0L215-J
05.10- 0L215-J
05.10- 0L215-J
.2011-.2016 OL215-J
06.10- 0L215-J
.2010-.2015 OL215-J
03.09- 0L215-J
02.08- 0L215-)
06.08- 0L215-J
.2010-.2016 OL215-J
03.09- 0L215-J
.2008-.2015 0L215-J
10.08- 0L215-J
05.12- 0L215-J
01.12- 0L215-J
05.03-10.06 OL215-
05.03-10.06 OL215-J
11.06- 0L215-J
11.06- 0L215-J
09.10- 0L215-)
11.06- 0L215-J
09.07- 0L215-J
09.07- 0L215-J
.2008-01.201 OL215-J
08.12- 0L215-J
12.12- 0L215-J
08.12- 0L215-J
.2016-.2016 0L215-J
08.12- 0L215-J
08.12- 0L215-J
.2016-.2016 OL215-J
.2013-.2015 OL215-J
11.01- 0L215-J
10.99- 0L215-J
10.00- 0L215-J
05.95- 0L215-)
.1992-.1997 OL215-J
06.96-08.99 0OL215-J
10.91-08.99 0L215-J
09.00- 0L215-J
12.98- 0L215-J
06.98- 0L215-J
09.01- 0L215-J
06.98- 0L215-J
10.02- 0L215-J
05.12- 0L215-J
05.12- 0L215-J
.1992-.1993 0L215-J
10.91-10.98 OL215-J
10.92-10.98 0L215-J
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MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

Space Wagon
Space Wagon

GT-R (R35)

GT-R (R35)

GT-R (R35)

GT-R (R35)
Maxima (A34), 05-08
Maxima (A34), 05-08
Maxima (A34), 05-08
Maxima (A34), 05-08
Micra (K13) 11-
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder

Titan |, 04-15
X-Trail (T31), 07-14
Astra F, 92-01
Astra F, 92-01
Astra F, 92-01
Combo A, 92-01
Combo D, 12-
Corsa A, 82-94
Corsa A, 82-94
Corsa A, 82-94
Corsa A, 82-94
Corsa B, 93-00
Corsa B, 93-00
Corsa B, 93-00
Corsa B, 93-00
Frontera B, 99-
Vectra A, 88-95
Vectra A, 88-95
Vectra B, 96-03
Vectra B, 96-03
4007

4008

Smart Forfour
Smart Forfour
Smart Forfour
Smart Forfour
S401,96-03
S$401,96-03
V401,96-04
V401,96-04

2.0i GLXi MPV

2.4i-16V GLXi MPV

3.8 4WD Coupé

3.8 4WD Coupé

3.8 4WD Coupé

3.8 Nismo 4WD Coupé
2.0i-24V QX Sedan
2.0i-24V QX Sedan
3.0i-24V QX Sedan
3.0i-24V QX Sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

3.3i 4WD SUV

3.3i 4WD SUV

4.0i 4WD SUV

5.6 FlexiFuel 4WD Pick-up
2.5 4WD SuUvV

1.7 TDS Diesel Caravan

1.7 TDS Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 TDS Diesel Sedan
1.7-8V Diesel Skap

1.4 Miniflex

1.5 Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.5 Diesel Sedan

1.5 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.5 TD Diesel Sedan

1.5 Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.5 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel Skap

3.2i-24V 4WD Kombi

1.7 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 TD Diesel Sedan

1.7 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 TD Diesel Sedan

2.4 16V 4x4 SUV

1.8 HDi Diesel 4WD SUV
1.1 Kombi-sedan

1.1 Kombi-sedan

1.3 Kombi-sedan

1.5-16V Kombi-sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Sedan
1.8i-16V GDi Kombi
1.8i-16V GDi Kombi

10.92-10.98
10.92-10.98
02.09-

.2011-.2012
.2012-.2016
.2014-.2016
02.95-08.00
03.00-

01.95-08.00
03.00-

05.10-

03.98-10.00
09.97-12.04
09.05-

01.04-12.07
06.07-

12.91-01.98
12.91-01.98
03.92-09.98
07.94-10.01
02.12-

09.87-03.93
10.87-11.92
03.88-03.93
10.87-03.93
03.93-09.00
03.93-09.00
02.96-09.00
08.99-09.00
10.98-

03.90-11.95
03.90-11.95
10.95-12.98
10.95-12.98
01.08-

.2012-.2015
.2005-.2007
04.04-

04.04-

04.04-

06.01-12.03
03.98-12.03
06.01-06.04
03.98-06.04

OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
0OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
OL215-)
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